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SOFT DRINKS

£2.00
£2.90
£2.00
£2.50
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90£2.90
£2.80
+ £0.80

Vanilla, White Chocolate, Caramel, Coconut, 

Hazelnut, Cinnamon, Dark Chocolate, 

Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Latte
MochaMocha
Tea Pot
Additional Syrup Shot

HOT DRINKS

£2.50
£2.50
£1.50
£4.00
£4.00

£2.50
£2.50£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80£3.80
£3.80

BOTTLES & CANS

Pint: £3.00
Half Pint: £2.00
Dash: £0.80

Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Energy Charge
Blue Raspberry
Low-Cal Tonic

DRAUGHT
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BEER & BOTTLES

£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.80£5.80
£4.00
£3.00
£5.50
£5.50
£4.00

Birra Moretti
Blue Moon
Bulmer’s Original
Bulmer’s Red Berry
Corona Extra
Desperado
GuinnessGuinness
Peroni
Peroni Libera (Alcohol Free)
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime
Rekorderlig Wild Berry
Sol

£6.00
£3.50

£4.50
£2.50

£4.50
£2.50

Peroni
Pint
Half
Grolsch
Pint
Half 
1906 Bitte1906 Bitter
Pint
Half 

DRAUGHT

BOTTLES & CANS

£4.00
£4.00

Smirnoff Ice
WKD Blue

ALCOPOPS
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GIN & RUM
£3.80
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£5.50
£3.80£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£3.50
£3.50£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

GIN

RUM
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WHISKEY

£3.80Fireball

BLENDED CINNAMON

£4.00
£3.50
£3.80
£3.50
£3.50
£5.50
£4.50£4.50
£3.80
£5.90

American Eagle 4 Year
Benchmark No 8
Buffalo Trace
Canadian Club
Jack Daniels
Jim Beam White
MakeMaker’s Mark
Wild Turkey
Woodford Reserve

BOURBON

£3.50
£4.80
£4.80
£4.90
£5.80
£3.50
£5.50£5.50

Bells
Glenfiddich
Glenlivet
Glenmorangie
Macallan
Samuel Gelston
TTalisker

SINGLE MALT

£4.20
£3.80
£3.50
£3.80
£4.00

Chivas Regal
Dewar’s White
Famous Grouse
Jameson Irish
Johnnie Walker Black

SCOTCH
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SPIRITS

£4.20
£4.80
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50£3.50

£4.20
£4.00
£3.50
£3.80

Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy Cognac
Jules Clairon
Martell VS

COGNAC & BRANDY

VODKA

VERMOUTH
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£5.50
£4.90

La Chica Gold
La Chica Silver
Monte Alban
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver

TEQUILA



··• SPYGLASS BAR •··

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.20
£3.50£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.50£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£4.50
£3.80
£3.80

Antica Sambuca
Antica Sambuca Black
Antica Sambuca Raspberry
Archers Peach Schnapps
Aperol
Baileys Irish Cream
Cactus Jacks SourCactus Jacks Sour Apple
Chambord
Cockburns Port
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie
Jägermeister
KahluaKahlua
Midori
Pernod
Pimm’s
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£4.30

Jagerbomb
Shot of Jagermeister, Dash of Energy Charge

Skittlebomb
Shot of Cointreau, Dash of Energy Charge

Cinnabomb
Shot of Fireball Whiskey, Dash of Energy Charge

RaspbombRaspbomb
Shot of JJ Whitley Raspberry Vodka, Dash of Energy Charge

LIQUEURS

BOMBS
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