

· · · SPYGLASS BAR BLACKPOOL • ·

BAR MENU

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT

Pepsi Max Lemonade	Pint: £3.00 Half Pint: £2.00
Energy Charge	Dash: £0.80
Blue Raspberry	
Low-Cal Tonic	

BOTTLES & CANS

BOTTLES & CANS	
Coca-Cola Bottle 200ml	£2.50
Diet Coke Bottle 200ml	£2.50
Kids Juice Carton 200ml	£1.50
Still Water 750ml	£4.00
Sparkling Water 750ml	£4.00
Fever Tree Flavoured Tonics 200ml	
Aromatic	£2.50
Cucumber	£2.50
Elderflower	£2.50
Indian	£2.50
Lemonade	£2.50
Mediterranean	£2.50
Fentimans Bottles 275ml	
Dandelion & Burdock	£3.80
Ginger Beer	£3.80
Orange Jigger	£3.80
Victorian Lemonade	£3.80

HOT DRINKS

Americano				£2.00
Cappuccino				£2.90
Espresso				£2.00
Flat White				£2.50
Hot Chocolate				£2.90
Latte				£2.90
Mocha				£2.90
Tea Pot				£2.80
Additional Syrup Shot				+ £0.80

Vanilla, White Chocolate, Caramel, Coconut, Hazelnut, Cinnamon, Dark Chocolate,

BEER & BOTTLES

DRAUGHT

Peroni	
Pint	£6.00
Half	£3.50
Grolsch	
Pint	£4.50
Half	£2.50
1906 Bitter	
Pint	£4.50
Half	£2.50

BOTTLES & CANS

Birra Moretti	£4.00
Blue Moon	£4.50
Bulmer's Original	£5.00
Bulmer's Red Berry	£5.00
Corona Extra	£4.00
Desperado	£4.00
Guinness	£5.80
Peroni	£4.00
Peroni Libera (Alcohol Free)	£3.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	£5.50
Rekorderlig Wild Berry	£5.50
Sol	£4.00

ALCOPOPS

Smirnoff Ice			£4.00
WKD Blue			£4.00

GIN & RUM

GIN

GIN	
Bombay Sapphire	£3.80
Brokers	£3.50
Gordons	£3.50
Gordons Pink	£3.50
Hendricks	£4.00
Monkey 47	£5.50
Sipsmith Original	£3.80
Tanqueray	£3.80
Whitley Neill Original	£3.80
Whitley Neill Flavoured	
Aloe & Cucumber	£3.80
Blackberry	£3.80
Blood Orange	£3.80
Brazilian Lime	£3.80
Gooseberry	£3.80
Mango & Lime	£3.80
Parma Violet	£3.80
Quince	£3.80
Raspberry	£3.80
Rhubarb & Ginger	£3.80
Watermelon & Kiwi	£3.80
DIIM	
RUM	
Bacardi	£3.50
Captain Morgan Dark	£3.80
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.80
Kraken Spiced	£3.80
Malibu	£3.80
Dead Man's Fingers Flavoured	02.50
Banana	£3.50
Cherry	£3.50
Coconut	£3.50
Coffee	£3.50
Hazelnut	£3.50
Hemp Lime	£3.50
	£3.50 £3.50
Mango Spiced	£3.50
Passionfruit	£3.50
Pineapple	£3.50
Raspberry	£3.50
Rasportry	25.50

WHISKEY

SCOTCH

Chivas Regal	£4.20
Dewar's White	£3.80
Famous Grouse	£3.50
Jameson Irish	£3.80
Johnnie Walker Black	£4.00

SINGLE MALT

Bells	£3.50)
Glenfiddich	£4.80)
Glenlivet	£4.80)
Glenmorangie	£4.90)
Macallan	£5.80)
Samuel Gelston	£3.50)
Talisker	£5.50)

BOURBON

American Eagle 4 Year	£4.00
Benchmark No 8	£3.50
Buffalo Trace	£3.80
Canadian Club	£3.50
Jack Daniels	£3.50
Jim Beam White	£5.50
Maker's Mark	£4.50
Wild Turkey	£3.80
Woodford Reserve	£5.90

BLENDED CINNAMON

Fireball £3.80

SPIRITS

VODKA

Ciroc	£4.20
Grey Goose	£4.80
Smirnoff Red	£3.50
J.J. Whitley Flavoured	
Passionfruit	£3.50
Raspberry	£3.50
Toffee	£3.50
Vanilla	£3.50

TEQUILA

La Chica Gold	£3.50
La Chica Silver	£3.50
Monte Alban	£3.80
Patron Reposado	£5.50
Patron Silver	£4.90

VERMOUTH

Martini Bianco		£3.80
Martini Dry		£3.80
Martini Rosso		£3.80

COGNAC & BRANDY

Courvoisier VSOP			£4.20
Hennessy Cognac			£4.00
Jules Clairon			£3.50
Martell VS			£3.80

LIQUEURS

Antica Sambuca	£3.50
Antica Sambuca Black	£3.50
Antica Sambuca Raspberry	£3.50
Archers Peach Schnapps	£3.50
Aperol	£4.00
Baileys Irish Cream	£4.20
Cactus Jacks Sour Apple	£3.50
Chambord	£4.00
Cockburns Port	£3.50
Cointreau	£3.80
Disaronno Amaretto	£3.80
Drambuie	£3.80
Jägermeister	£3.80
Kahlua	£3.50
Midori	£3.80
Pernod	£3.80
Pimm's	£4.50
Southern Comfort	£3.80
Tia Maria	£3.80

BOMBS

Jagerbomb	£4.60
Shot of Jagermeister, Dash of Energy Charge Skittlebomb	£4.60
Shot of Cointreau, Dash of Energy Charge Cinnabomb	£4.60
Shot of Fireball Whiskey, Dash of Energy Charge Raspbomb	£4.30
Shot of JJ Whitley Raspberry Vodka, Dash of Energy Charge	

